
't loo Oldebroek.
Uitslag 06-02-2016
A-Klasse
1 Mike Terpstra Krommenie
2 Jasper Schouten Dronten
3 Oscar van Wijk Wormer
4 Robert de Vries Zwolle
5 Stan Wijkel Holsoot
6 Rick Goeree Borger
7 Christian Varweg Hardenberg
8 Jurgen Timmerman Dronten
9 Kevin Coster Hasselt
10 Arjan Arentsen Harderwijk
11 Martijn Veling Bilthoven
12 Patrick Koster Hasselt

B-Klasse
1 Max Kroonen Diepenveen
2 Wim van der Laan Hilversum
3 Ian Spenkelink Nijverdal
4 Arjan Grootkarzijn Kampen
5 Jord Baak Dronten
6 Tino Oosterlaar Heino
7 Arjan Hokse Staphorst
8 Jan Talen Staphorst
9 Rick Pluimers Enter
10 Niels Bakker Rijssen
11 Kamiel Vleeming Zwolle
12 Sietse Dreschler Kampen
13 Mohs Klunder Nijeveen
14 Nordin Hudepol Almelo



A-Klasse
1 Coen Rijpma Wolvega 13,1
2 Rick Goeree Borger 13
3 Mike Terpstra Krommenie 10,1
4 Jasper Schouten Dronten 10
5 Oscar van Wijk Wormer 10
6 Rens te Stroet Keijenborg 9
7 Sander Iwema Hooghalen 9
8 Christian Varweg Hardenberg 8
9 Robert de Vries Zwolle 7
10 Kevin Coster Hasselt 7
11 Koen Frens Nunspeet 7
12 Stan Wijkel Holsloot 6
13 Floran Bathoorn Groningen 5
14 Pim Poortinga Kampen 4
15 Arjan Arentsen Harderwijk 4
16 Rudi Nijkamp Vriezenveen 3
17 Jurgen Timmerman Dronten 3
18 John Meewisse Leek 2
19 Gerben Mos Havelte 2
20 Corné ten Hove Elburg 1
21 Lars Olde Meierink Overdinkel 1
22 Dennis van der Horst Hasselt
23 Patrice Slagman Rijssen
24 Jelle Bootsveld Heino

B-Klasse
1 Max Kroonen Diepenveen 25,2
2 Jord Baak Dronten 16
3 Wim van der Laan Hilversum 12
4 Rick Pluimers Enter 11
5 Peter de Weert Staphorst 10
6 Kamiel Vleeming Zwolle 9
7 Ian Spenkelink Nijverdal 8
8 Arjan Hokse Staphorst 8
9 Arjan Grootkarzijn Kampen 7
10 Paul Talens Zwolle 6
11 Tim Marsman Hattem 6
12 Tino Oosterlaar Heino 5
13 Jan Talen Staphorst 3
14 Jan Steller Zwolle 3
15 Sam Krabbenbos Almelo 2
16 Niels Bakker Rijssen 1
17 Gert-Jan van de Maat Markelo 1
18 Nordin Hudepol Almelo 1
19 Jesper Oost Hoogeveen
20 Gerrit Bakker Rijssen
21 Steyn Lamberink Bergentheim


